Fall 2019-2020

August 2019
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 (20|21 22 23 24
25 26 31

September 2019

8 14
15 21
22 28
29

October 2019
5
12
17 18 19
26

November 2019
2
3 9
10 16
17 23
24 27 28 29 30

December 2019

1 7
8 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August
20
26 (from 2 pm)-27

27
30

September 2
3

6

27

27

October 15
17-18

November 8
27-29

December 9
10

11-18

19

New Student Convocation
Schedule changes for returning
students

First day of classes

Degrees conferred on summer
graduates

Labor Day (no classes)

Last day to add courses

Last day to add MUSA courses
Last day to change to or from
“Credit Only”

Last day to drop courses with no
grade

Interim Reports due at 9 am
Fall Break

Last day to drop courses with a “W”
grade
Thanksgiving Break

Last day of classes
Reading Day

Final Exams
Grades due at 3 pm
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Spring 2019-2020

January 2020
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 18
19 20 25
26
February 2020

1
2 8
9 15
16 17 22
23 29

March 2020

1 7
8 14
15 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29

April 2020

5 11
12 18
19 25
26

May 2020

2
3/ 45 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15[16]
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

January 10
15-17

20

21

21

27

31

February 17
21

21

March 2

12
23-27

April 3
30

May 4
6-13

14

15

16
18

Degrees conferred on fall graduates
Career Term

Martin Luthur King birthday
Schedule change day

First day of classes

Last day to add courses

Last day to add MUSA courses

No classes

Last day to change to or from
“Credit Only”

Last day to drop a class with no
grade

Last day for sophomores to declare
a major

Interim reports due

Spring Break

Last day to drop a class with a “W”
grade
Honors Day

Last day of classes

Reading Day

Final exams

Grades for Seniors due at 2 pm
Baccalaureate
Commencement

All other grades due at 9 am
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Summer 2020

Hendrix does not offer a traditional summer school. The summer schedule included below is
for limited off-campus courses scheduled during the summer like the Costa Rica program.

May 2020

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15

17
24 30
31
June 2020
6
7 13
14 16 20
21 27
28

July 2020

5 11
12 18
19 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

9
23

May

June

July

16
18

19
27

12
16
17

19

15

24
27

Commencement

Registration for Summer I; Summer |
begins

Last day to add Summer | courses

Last day to drop Summer | courses with
no grade

Last day to drop Summer | courses with
a “W” grade

Last day of Summer | and Final Exams
Summer | grades due

Registration for Summer II; Summer II
begins

Last day to add Summer Il courses

Last day to drop Summer Il courses
with no grade

Last day to drop Summer Il courses
with a “W” grade

Last day of Summer Il and Final Exams
Summer Il grades due
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