## Fall 2019-2020

	August 2019					
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

## September 2019

October 2019						
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

### November 2019

December 2019							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

August 20 26 (from 2 pm)-27 27 30	New Student Convocation Schedule changes for returning students First day of classes Degrees conferred on summer graduates
September 2 3 6 27 27	Labor Day (no classes) Last day to add courses Last day to add MUSA courses Last day to change to or from "Credit Only" Last day to drop courses with no grade
October 15 17-18	Interim Reports due at 9 am Fall Break
November 8 <i>27-29</i>	Last day to drop courses with a "W" grade Thanksgiving Break
December 9 10 11-18	Last day of classes Reading Day Final Exams

Grades due at 3 pm

# Spring 2019-2020

12 13

26 27

January 2020  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		10 15-17 20 21 21 27 31	Degrees conferred on fall graduates Career Term Martin Luthur King birthday Schedule change day First day of classes Last day to add courses Last day to add MUSA courses		
February 2020	February	17 21	No classes Last day to change to or from		
2 3 4 5 6 7 8		-1	"Credit Only"		
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15		21	Last day to drop a class with no grade		
16 17 18 19 20 21 22			grade		
23 24 25 26 27 28 29	March	2	Last day for sophomores to declare a major		
March 2020		12	Interim reports due		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7		23-27	Spring Break		
8 9 10 11 12 13 14		•			
15 16 17 18 19 20 21	April	3	Last day to drop a class with a "W" grade		
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		30	Honors Day		
29 30 31			,		
	May	4	Last day of classes		
Ap <u>ril 2020</u>		5 6-13	Reading Day Final exams		
1 2 3 4		14	Grades for Seniors due at 2 pm		
5 6 7 8 9 10 11		15	Baccalaureate		
12   13   14   15   16   17   18		16	Commencement		
19 20 21 22 23 24 25		18	All other grades due at 9 am		
26 27 28 29 30					
May 2020					

## Summer 2020

Hendrix does not offer a traditional summer school. The summer schedule included below is for limited off-campus courses scheduled during the summer like the Costa Rica program.



	July 2020						
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		

May

- 16 Commencement
- 18 Registration for Summer I; Summer I begins
- 19 Last day to add Summer I courses
- 27 Last day to drop Summer I courses with no grade
  - 3 Last day to drop Summer I courses with a "W" grade
- 12 Last day of Summer I and Final Exams
- 16 Summer I grades due
- 17 Registration for Summer II; Summer II begins
- 19 Last day to add Summer II courses
  - 3 Last day to drop Summer II courses with no grade
- 15 Last day to drop Summer II courses with a "W" grade
- 24 Last day of Summer II and Final Exams
- 27 Summer II grades due